Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet
LY600 Auto-Darkening Lens
User Manual
Prior to welding, please be aware of all potential hazards
and follow OSHA Industrial safety practices at all times.
Before using this product, read the manual
and become familiar with all operational
adjustments and features.

The surface processing of
helmet shell code
ADF type code
The shape of helmet shell code
Enterprise code
III. Main Technical Parameter
Filter Model LY600A LY600B LY600C LY600L
Filter Size 110mm x 90mm x 9mm
Active Viewing Area 92.5 x 42.5 100 x 50 92.5 x 42.5 92.5 x 42.5
Light Shade DIN4 DIN4.5 DIN4
Dark Shade DIN9 ~ 13 DIN8.5 ~ 12.5 DIN9 ~ 13
Ways to shift Dark State Outer control, stepless shift
Switching Time ≤ 3/10000S
Sensitivity Adjustment Stepless Control
Delay Time 0.1S ~ 0.8S
Power Supply Lithium Battery & Solar supply
Rated Capacity of
Lithium Battery
CR2450
600mAh
2*CR2032
420mAh
CR2450
600mAh
CR2477
1100mAh
Replaceable Lithium Battery Yes
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +65°C
Sensors to Weld Arc 2
Protect Grade Against UVB DIN16
Grind Yes
Low Battery Yes
Test Yes
LED Lamp YesNo
1. The design of this helmet provides a stylish ergonomic
    design with user operation and comfort in mind. The
    materials used in its construction are light weight, resilient
    to temperature fluctuation, corrosion, and short term
    exposure to flame. It is strongly suggested that you wear
    appropriate attire when welding to protect your scalp,
    neck, ears, and any other part of your body that may be
    subject to heat, spark, UV rays, or flames when welding.
I. Main Features:
2. The liquid crystal Auto-Darkening lens is designed to
    give the operator protection from Ultra Violet and Infrared
    rays up to a level of #16.
3. The lens is able to react to the arc and darken
     in 1/10,000 of a second.
4. The anti-interference switch prevents the lens from
    flickering due to other light sources in the surrounding
    area.
5. Stepless shade control allows operator to adjust lens
    shade manually as desired. It is never recommended
    to arc weld below the #10 setting.
6. Dark to light adjustment range: 0.1 s - 0.8 s
7. Grinding function included.
LYG    X        X       X       X
IV. Headband Installation
Welding Helmet
ADF
Viewing
Area
DIN Adjustment
Headband
Knob
Headband
Adjustment
Knob
Comfortable
Cushion
1. Headband Assembly
Page 4
A. Take out the headband, and disassemble it according to the